2019 Panthers Snowflake

JO3 2010

Num Name

0395 Sudoski, Mikayla
0425 Bowen, Sydney
0410 Moharib, Jessica
0422 Brown, Selah
0390 Bear, Chloe
0404 Parker, Laura
0424 Schmid, Olivia
0415 Zapora, Paityn

JO3 2009

Num Name

0414
0396
0408
0412
0393
0391
0392
0416

Hallson, Sidney
Best, Ella

Coshy, Olivia
Pundyk, Maria
Madrigga, Kathryn
Laninga, Davia
Denomme, Jordyn
Corey, Janelle

JO3 2008 A

Num Name

0399 Demkowsky, Danica
0397 O'Leary, Zinnia
0384 Whiteside, Paige
0401 Chambers, Kennedy
0426 Levene, Annie
0411 Parnes, Allegra
0407 Chau, Sophia

JO3 2008 B

Num Name

0400
0394
0423
0406
0427
0428

JO3 2005

Num Name

0388
0387
0418
0413
0420
0419
0405
0999

Roy, Hayden
Friesen, Carly
Cahill, Lexi
Bray, Rachel
Sabourin, Kiara
Chenier, Melania

Laycock, Jocelyn
Mushagalusa, Jennifer
Clarke, Brooke-Lynn
Smith, Laurel
Wexter, Brianna
Tzidon, Eriele
Frenette, Chloe

Lage, Kaitlyn

Club/Team

Springers
Spartans
Crescentwood
Steinbach
Panthers
Kenora
Steinbach
Red Lake

Club/Team

Crescentwood
Springers
Crescentwood
Crescentwood
Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Red Lake

Club/Team

Springers
Springers
Selkirk
Springers
Spartans
Crescentwood
Crescentwood

Club/Team
Springers
Panthers
Steinbach
Crescentwood
Spartans
Spartans

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers

Kips
Crescentwood
Kips

Kips

Kenora
Panthers

January 20, 20 9:45:55 AM

Vault
Score Place
9.000 1002
8.7001003
9.1501001
8.1501008
8.4501005
8.400 1006
8.600 1004
8.200 1007

Vault
Score Place
9.600 1001
9.400 1002
9.0501003
8.600 1004
8.450 1005T
8.450 1005T
8.000 1007
6.900 1008

Vault
Score Place
8.500 1006
9.250 1002
9.1501003
9.4001001
9.050 1004
8.050 1007
8.550 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.2001001
9.150 1002
8.7001003
8.200 1004
8.150 1005
5.700 1006

Vault
Score Place
8.700 1004
9.500 1001
9.300 1002
8.500 1005
8.400 1006T
8.7501003
8.1001008
8.400 1006T

Ubars
Score Place
8.6501001
8.300 1002
7.7251004
8.2501003
6.950 1006
7.2501005
5.650 1007
5.3501008

Ubars
Score Place
7.9751006
8.200 1005
8.8501001
8.600 1002
8.400 1004
8.5001003
6.650 1007
5.900 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.0751001
7.950 1006
8.6751005
9.000 1002
8.9501003
7.8501007
8.9251004

Ubars
Score Place
8.6751001T
7.750 1005
8.6751001T
8.3751003
7.9751004
7.6501006

Ubars
Score Place
9.200 1002
7.3001007
8.0501003
9.3001001
7.9251005
7.9501004
7.8501006
0.000 8
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Beam
Score Place
8.3001003T
8.7501001
8.3001003T
8.1501005
8.550 1002
7.2501007
7.8001006
7.0501008

Beam
Score Place
8.7251003
8.8751001
8.1001005
8.7751002
8.600 984
7.650 966
7.5501007
6.8251008

Beam
Score Place
9.2251001
9.0001002
7.9751005
7.1751007
8.0751004
8.3251003
7.9501006

Beam
Score Place
9.2251001
8.4751003
8.500 1002
7.9251005
8.1251004
7.4501006

Beam
Score Place
9.3001003
9.350 1002
9.500 1001
8.5501005
8.4251006
8.100 1007
8.0751008
8.5751004

Floor
Score Place
9.3251001
8.800 1004
9.2251002
9.1251003
8.400 1005
8.250 1006
7.0751007
6.4751008

Floor
Score Place
9.2501001
9.050 1002
8.9501003
8.5251005
8.5501004
8.3751006
5.2001008
6.000 1007

Floor
Score Place
9.3501001
8.8501003
8.800 1004T
9.000 1002
7.9751006
8.800 1004T
7.5001007

Floor
Score Place
9.4251001
9.1751002
8.200 1004
8.9001003
8.100 1005
7.600 1006

Floor
Score Place
8.700 1002
9.200 1001
8.3251006
8.6001003
8.4001005
8.1251007
8.4501004
7.9751008

All-Around

Score Place
35275 1
34.550
34.400
33.675
32.350
31.150
29.125
27.075

O N O WN

All-Around

Score Place
35550 1
35.525
34.950
34.500
34.000
32.975
27.400
25.625

O ~NOO O WN

All-Around

Score Place
36.150 1
35.050
34.600
34.575
34.050
33.025
32.925

~N o oA wWwN

All-Around

Score Place
36.525 1
34.550
34.075
33.400
32.350
28.400

o O WN

All-Around

Score Place
35.900 1
35.350
35.175
34.950
33.150
32.925
32.475
24.950

O ~NOO O WN



2019 Panthers Snowflake

Num Name Club/Team
0409 Gordon, Chelsea Crescentwood
0386 Leslie, Justine Panthers
0389 Beaudin, Erika Panthers
0403 Spivey-Gittens, Elizabeth Kenora
0385 Robak, Martina Selkirk
Num Name Club/Team
0421 Berard, Kitra Steinbach

January 20, 20 9:45:55 AM

Vault
Score Place
8.250 1005
8.900 1003T
8.950 1002
8.900 1003T
9.0501001

Vault
Score Place
8.8501001

Session 11 - Jan 20, 2019

Ubars
Score Place
9.0501001
7.9751003
7.6501004
8.2251002
7.3751005

Ubars
Score Place

8.8001001

Beam
Score Place
9.3001001
8.550 1004
8.8251002
8.2501005
8.8001003

Beam
Score Place
9.1251001

Floor
Score Place
8.000 1005
8.6251001
8.4251002
8.150 1004
8.2501003

Floor
Score Place

8.5501001

All-Around

Score Place
34,600 1
34.050 2
33.850 3
33525 4
33475 5

All-Around

Score Place

35325 1
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